
Nazareth (12-11,1-3 UVC) -vs- SUNY New Paltz (18-5,4-0 UVC)
3/14/2026 at New Paltz, NY (Hawk Center)

 
 

 
Nazareth (12-11,1-3 UVC)

 
 
SUNY New Paltz (18-5,4-0 UVC)

 
 

Site: New Paltz, NY (Hawk Center)
Date: 3/14/2026   Attendance: 30   Time: 12:33 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
Nazareth (0) 14 21 14
SUNY New Paltz (3) 25 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
1 Sweet, Gavin 3 0 0 2 .000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0.0
5 Burda, AJ 3 1 2 5 -.200 26 1 2 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 4.0
7 Seliger, Joe 3 4 2 7 .286 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 0 0 4.5
8 Ringstad, Quinn 3 6 2 11 .364 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 7.5
11 Murphy, Ryan 3 6 0 12 .500 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 7.5
4 Chiles, Quintin 3 3 3 12 .000 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 2 3.0
6 Frawley, Sean 3 8 3 18 .278 0 1 0 3 0 1 0 3 0 0 8.5
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0.0
3 O'Brien, Brendan 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
17 Henderson, Tristan 2 1 1 2 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0
13 Mangan, Daniel 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
15 Drews, Austin 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 30 29 13 69 .232 28 3 3 10 0 8 0 13 0 10 36.0

Set K E TA %
1 8 6 22 0.091
2 13 3 24 0.417
3 8 4 23 0.174

29 13 69 .232

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
4 Shanley, Daniel 3 8 2 12 .500 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 7 0 1 10.0
1 Hofer, Luke 3 0 0 2 .000 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0.0
5 Teplansky, Matt 3 4 2 8 .250 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5.5
13 Handell, Mike 3 3 2 6 .167 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3.5
11 Jain, Krish 3 8 0 10 .800 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 8.5
8 Ndoria, Geoff 3 10 1 17 .529 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 4 0 0 13.5
17 Marusza, Matt 3 3 0 5 .600 28 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 5.0
19 Kudlinksi, Matt 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 3.0
3 DeBonis, Max 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
14 Cascone, Brady 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0
7 Spiegel, Michael 2 3 1 5 .400 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3.0

Totals 35 39 8 65 .477 32 0 10 9 1 4 0 20 0 3 52.0

Set K E TA %
1 9 1 18 0.444
2 13 4 23 0.391
3 17 3 24 0.583

39 8 65 .477

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 2 1 3 6
Lead changes 1 0 1 2


